LSTT
Low shrink temperature polyolefin heat-shrinkable tubing.
Rapid recovery at low temperatures, can be used with temperature sensitive
materials, 2:1 shrink ratio, excellent physical and electrical performance.
LSTT is a highly flexible, low shrink
temperature heat-shrinkable tubing.
Easy to handle and install, its low
shrink temperature offers

Typical applications are electrical
termination insulation, color
coding, covering of heat sensitive
devices, cosmetic coverings and
mechanical protection.
Temperature rating
Operating temperature range: -40°C to +125°C
Minimum shrink temperature: +65°C
Minimum full recovery temperature: +110°C
Ordering information
Inside diameter Wall thickness Standard  package
D (min) d (max) W (nom)
Expanded as Recovered Recovered Spool
supplied after heating after heating quantity
mm mm mm m Ordering description
1.6 0.8 0.50 300 LSTT-1.6-color code
2.4 1.2 0.55 150 LSTT-2.4-color code
3.2 1.6 0.55 150 LSTT-3.2-color code
4.8 2.4 0.55 150 LSTT-4.8-color code
6.4 3.2 0.65 75 LSTT-6.4-color code
9.5 4.8 0.65 75 LSTT-9.5-color code
12.7 6.4 0.65 75 LSTT-12.7-color code
19.0 9.5 0.80 75 LSTT-19-color code
25.4 12.7 0.95 30 LSTT-25.4-color code
32.0 16.0 1.05 30 LSTT-32-color code
38.0 19.0 1.05 30 LSTT-38-color code
52.0 26.0 1.30 30 LSTT-52 available in black only
Standard colors
Standard color Black Red Yellow Blue White
Code 0 2 4 6 9
Non Standard color Green Grey Clear